
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 54764105

Data publicarii	03.03.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 888,61 RON - 888,61 RON

Descriere: 1 DOZA APARAT 4M BUC 1 42.35 42.35 8.05 2 DOZA APARAT 2M BUC 1 16.46 16.46 3.13 3 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU MODULAR 16A BUC 1 8.32 8.32 1.58 4 PRIZA SCHUKO MODULARA 16A BUC 2 16.46 32.92 6.25 5 INTR. AUTO 4P C 4.5KA BUC 2 56.00 112.00 21.28 6 SIG. SCHNEIDER 1P+N 10A BUC 2 29.98 59.96 11.39 7 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 4P C 10KA 63A BUC 2 121.17 242.34 46.04 8 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 1P+N C 4,5KA 10A BUC 1 23.52 23.52 4.47 9 SINA DIN BUC 1 7.75 7.75 1.47 10 MYYM 5X6 ML 10 21.00 210.00 39.90 11 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 10 6.30 63.00 11.97 12 SENZOR CREPUSCULAR BUC 1 70.00 70.00 13.30
Total 888.61 168.84 Total plata 1057.45
